Position-Monitored
Active cArtridge
Model rse - series H
Dimensions accorDing to iso 7368
nominal size nB16 to nB100
What moves your World
Page 1
 Moog  Position-Monitored Active Cartridge Model RSE - Series H

Symbol Function NB Mass [kg] Article Order number
A B
Z2X
P
Y
T
Z1
MA
A B
TP
a
(ONH)
A
B
NG06
16 6.6 M-RSE16HV6T0WX1BO0/Z2 XSB10360-106M01
25 8.7 M-RSE25HV6T0WX1BO0/Z2 XSB10361-106M01
32 12.5 M-RSE32HV6T0WX1BO0/Z2 XSB10362-106M01
a
(ONH)
A
B
P
P
P
T
T
TT1
Z1 Z2 YX
NG10
NG06
A
B
A
A
B
B
MA
40 18.6 M-RSE40HV6T0WX1BO0/Z2 XSB10363-106M01
50 26.0 M-RSE50HV6T0WX1BO0/Z2 XSB10364-106M01
63 47.2 M-RSE63HL6T0WX1BO0/Z2 XSB10365-103M01
Normally open
Symbol Function NB Mass [kg] Article Order number
A B
Z2X
P
Y
T
Z1
MA
A B
TP
a
(ONH)
A
B
NG06
NG06
16 7.3 M-RSE16HV6T0WX2BO0/Z2 XSB10360-206M01
25 9.4 M-RSE25HV6T0WX2BO0/Z2 XSB10361-206M01
32 13.1 M-RSE32HV6T0WX2BO0/Z2 XSB10362-206M01
a
(ONH)
A
B
P
P
P
T
T
TT1
Z1 Z2 YX
NG10
NG06
A
B
A
A
B
B
MA
40 19.2 M-RSE40HV6T0WX2BO0/Z2 XSB10363-206M01
50 26.6 M-RSE50HV6T0WX2BO0/Z2 XSB10364-206M01
63 47.2 M-RSE63HL6T0WX2BO0/Z2 XSB10365-203M01
Warning
The listed valves of the WX1 and WX2 versions includs solenoid pilot valves without manual override is standard in
Moog models. Safety requirements of the German version of EN 201 and EN 698 for injection moulding machines and
presses require solenoid valves without manual override.

WX2
Page 9
 Moog  Position-Monitored Active Cartridge Model RSE - Series HSTANDARD MODELS FOR 24 V
Externally pilot operated via X and Y port
Symbol Function NB Mass [kg] Article Order number
A B
Z2X
P
Y
T
Z1
MA
A
B
NG06
16 4.8 M-RSE16HV6T0WX6/Z2 XSB10360-606M01
25 6.8 M-RSE25HV6T0WX6/Z2 XSB10361-606M01
32 10.6 M-RSE32HV6T0WX6/Z2 XSB10362-606M01
X
P A B
YZ1 Z2
T1 T
MA
NG10
B
A
40 16.7 M-RSE40HV6T0WX6/Z2 XSB10363-606M01
50 24.1 M-RSE50HV6T0WX6/Z2 XSB10364-606M01
63 44.6 M-RSE63HL6T0WX6/Z2 XSB10365-603M01
X
X
A
B
MX MY
Y
Y
80 79.2 M-RSE80HT6T0WX3 XSB10366-302M01
100 127.1 M-RSE100HT6T0WX3 XSB10367-302M01
Standard models without pilot valve
Symbol Function NB Mass [kg] Article Order number
X
A